Document Number: MMA51xxAKW
Rev. 0, 09/2012
Freescale Semiconductor
Data Sheet: Technical Data
© 2012 Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. All rights reserved.
Xtrinsic MMA51xxAKW
PSI5 Inertial Sensor
The MMA51xxAKW family, a SafeAssure solution, includes the PSI5 Version 1.3

Typical Applications
• Airbag Front and Side Crash Detection
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Axis  Range Package Shipping
MMA5106AKW Z ±60g 2086-01 Tubes
MMA5112AKW Z ±120g 2086-01 Tubes
MMA5124AKW Z ±240g 2086-01 Tubes
MMA5148AKW Z ±480g 2086-01 Tubes
MMA5106AKWR2 Z ±60g 2086-01 Tape & Reel
MMA5112AKWR2 Z ±120g 2086-01 Tape & Reel
MMA5124AKWR2 Z ±240g 2086-01 Tape & Reel
MMA5148AKWR2 Z ±480g 2086-01 Tape & Reel
MMA51xxAKW
16-PIN QFN
CASE 2086-01
PIN CONNECTIONS